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Department staff

Berdimuradov Paragat Tajimuratovich

Head of the department,(Doctor of Philosophy-PhD)

Теl.: +99871-237-05-86

Email: p.berdimuratov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Yoʻldoshev Shukrullo Ubaydullayevich

Doctor of Technical Sciences, Professor

Теl.:  +99871-237-05-86

Email: sh.yuldashev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Igamberdiev Askar Kimsanovich

associate professor

Теl.:  +99871-237-05-86

Email: a.igamberdiev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

http://p.berdimuratov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/311
mailto:sh.yuldashev@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/310
mailto:a.igamberdiev@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/310
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Farmonov Erkin Tolibovich

Associate Professor (Doctor of Technical Sciences DSS)

Теl.:  +99871-237-05-86

Email: erkinfarmonov2009@mail.ru

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Alikulov Saidulla

Assistant professor

Теl.:  +99871-237-05-86

Email: s.alikulov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Sharipov Zayniddin Sharipovich

Candidate of technical sciences, docent

Теl.:+998712371927

Е-mail: z.sharipov@tiiame.uz

Staff.tiiame.uz

 

http://erkinfarmonov2009@mail.ru
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/311
mailto:s.alikulov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/313
mailto:z.sharipov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/305
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Hakimov Bokhodir Bozorovich

Docent

Теl.:  +99871-237-05-86

Email: b.xakimov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Roziyev Dilshodbek Ilkhomjonovich

intern-teacher

Теl.:  +99871-237-05-86

Email: d.roziyev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Berdimurodov Usmon Suyunovich

http://b.xakimov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/514
http://d.roziyev@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/513
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Docent

Теl.:  +99871-237-05-86

Email: u.berdimorodov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Ravshanov Farrux Egamberdi o’g’li

intern-teacher

Теl.:  +99871-237-05-86

Email: f.ravshanov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Razikov Nuriddin Bahtiyarovich

Assistant

Теl.:  +99871-237-05-86

Email: n.razikov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

http://u.berdimorodov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/315
http://f.ravshanov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/511
http://n.razikov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/512

